Schedule

Friday, February 15, 2018

8:30-11:30

9:00

10:00 - 2:00

11:30

1:00

2:00

2:00

4:00

Cathy Geier — Maples and Aspen
Open

Hourly Demos

Talk on Antique Quilts

Fashion Show

Cathy Geier - Lecture —intro
Silent Auction closes

Close

Saturday, February 16, 2018

8:30-11:30

9:00

10:00-2:00

11:30

1:00

1:00

2:00

2:00

3:00

3:45

4:00

Cathy Geier — Maples and Aspen
Open

Hourly Demos

Talk on Antique Quilts

Fashion Show

Voting Closes

Cathy Geier — Lecture — Technical
Silent Auction closes

Quilters’ Walk closes

Winners and Ribbons
Opportunity Quilt Awarded

Close

(requires extra ticket)

(requires extra ticket)






