## Schedule

## Friday, February 15, 2018

8:30-11:30	Cathy Geier – Maples and Aspen	(requires extra ticket)
9:00	Open	
10:00 - 2:00	Hourly Demos	
11:30	Talk on Antique Quilts	
1:00	Fashion Show	
2:00	Cathy Geier - Lecture – intro	
2:00	Silent Auction closes	
4:00	Close	

## Saturday, February 16, 2018

8:30-11:30	Cathy Geier – Maples and Aspen	(requires extra ticket)
9:00	Open	
10:00-2:00	Hourly Demos	
11:30	Talk on Antique Quilts	
1:00	Fashion Show	
1:00	Voting Closes	
2:00	Cathy Geier – Lecture – Technical	
2:00	Silent Auction closes	
3:00	Quilters' Walk closes	
	Winners and Ribbons	
3:45	Opportunity Quilt Awarded	
4:00	Close	